raiz

Federal Credit Union

TOTAL LOANS

TOTAL LESS: ALLOWANCE FOR LOAN LOSSES

TOTAL INVESTMENTS
TOTAL FIXED ASSETS
TOTAL DEPOSIT OF NCUSIF
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS
TOTAL ASSETS

TOTAL DEPOSITS
TOTAL OTHER LIABILITIES
TOTAL LIABILITIES

TOTAL EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

We certify to the best of our knowleage and belief, this statement and related
statements are true and correct and present fairly the financial position and

results of operations for the periods covered

The Credit Union is Federally Insured by the National Credit Union Administration

Teasurer %@»f _Hficer %DW

Raiz Federal Credit Union

Summary Balance Sheet Monthly Comparison

Jan-26
844,960,268.21

(15,851,667.09)

829,108,601.12

149,382,534.62
39,412,808.97
7,910,995.73
19,258,675.82

Dec-25
846,985,958.98

(16,982,785.15)

1,076,470,808.56

(849,283,250.97)
(127,834,682.78)

830,003,173.83

145,734,667.37
39,613,136.98
7,910,995.73
19,258,715.82

(977,277,552.27)

(99,193,256.29)

(1,076,470,808.56)

1,080,470,103.06

(854,251,764.96)
(127,791,279.26)

(982,145,554.97)

(98,324,548.09)

bare 02/20/2026

(1,080,470,103.06)


efang
Typewriter
02/20/2026


