



Raiz Federal Credit Union

Summary Balance Sheet Monthly Comparison

	Jan-26	Dec-25
TOTAL LOANS	844,960,268.21	846,985,958.98
TOTAL LESS: ALLOWANCE FOR LOAN LOSSES	<u>(15,851,667.09)</u>	<u>(16,982,785.15)</u>
	829,108,601.12	830,003,173.83
TOTAL INVESTMENTS	149,382,534.62	145,734,667.37
TOTAL FIXED ASSETS	39,412,808.97	39,613,136.98
TOTAL DEPOSIT OF NCUSIF	7,910,995.73	7,910,995.73
TOTAL OTHER ASSETS	<u>19,258,675.82</u>	<u>19,258,715.82</u>
TOTAL ASSETS	1,076,470,808.56	1,080,470,103.06
TOTAL DEPOSITS	(849,283,250.97)	(854,251,764.96)
TOTAL OTHER LIABILITIES	<u>(127,834,682.78)</u>	<u>(127,791,279.26)</u>
TOTAL LIABILITIES	(977,277,552.27)	(982,145,554.97)
TOTAL EQUITY	<u>(99,193,256.29)</u>	<u>(98,324,548.09)</u>
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	(1,076,470,808.56)	(1,080,470,103.06)

We certify to the best of our knowledge and belief, this statement and related statements are true and correct and present fairly the financial position and results of operations for the periods covered

The Credit Union is Federally Insured by the National Credit Union Administration

Treasurer  Officer  Date 02/20/2026